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5, A IH X FHRE IEEES02. 3x #HiEH A (Flow control),

FTAE KT #4EH R iRis 2k (Back—pressure flow control),

6. LRHA: DC (9736V),

7. IP40 547548, DIN FH XX ERTASHRELAE,
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+ £o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3£ 4F)
« R#EK: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm
* REXHF: > -12dB

o ke (£4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R KFEH £ 120Km)

i

®
€7 irkEEHEERE

« WiR: DC(9736V) 4N, RAEfRA, SRRy

o Ff: <50

s WRIED: REREKT

© THEEAE: -40°C ~ +85°C

© BEAIRE: —45°C ~ +85C

o AAXFBE: 0 ~ 95%, T A4
PR A= R T2

e ZHRH: 105mm X 85mm X 36mm

o %7 X: DIN T k4 X
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VO QZE: 3=
* 1 /~10/100Base-TX 5% 0 RJ45 40

44k |EEE802. 3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
IEEEB02. 3x A Ix ik

e RA: Bk R

HM A : 1Gbps

MAC itk K/): 1K, BFHEF 3]

a4 K& &E: 0.9Mpps

A7k Foih i :

e EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A

« EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) ¥4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5

s - |EC60068-2-27

+ AW TF%: IEC60068-2-32

« E#: |EC60068-2-6
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GQ-1ES1113-20A/B
GQ-1ES1113-40A/B
GQ-1ES1113-60A/B
GQ-1ES1113-80A/B

GQ-1ES1113-100A/B

Tl AR 3Z e
Tl UK 3Z e
Tl AK PR32 3
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10/100M E4EELT SC 20KM
10/100M E4EELT SC 40KM
10/100M E54EEEET SC 60KM -40~+85°C
10/100M EE4EEBLT SC 8OKM

10/100M E$ZELT SC 100KM



